A
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
ALWAYS
BEYOND
A
EXPORT PUBLIC CATALOG
WITHOUT PRICES
SUMMARY
Up to 2 000 m3
DESHERBACHE  .........................................................................................................................................................   2
RAINWATER HARVESTING  .................................................................................................................   3
WATER 930  ..........................................................................................................................................................................   4
WATER 1300  ......................................................................................................................................................................   5
DRINKING WATER 930 DWA  .............................................................................................................   7
DRINKING WATER 1300 DWA  ........................................................................................................   8
FIRE-FIGHTING 1300 QB (CSTB)  .............................................................................................   10
EFFLUENTS 1300  ....................................................................................................................................................   12
LIQUID FERTILIZER 1300  ........................................................................................................................   14
ACCESSORIES  ............................................................................................................................................................    16
1
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CRIQB5003511 35 6.37 5.92 1.4
CRIQB5004010 40 7.02 5.92 1.45
CRIQB5004510 45 7.79 5.92 1.45
CRIQB5005009 50 8.53 5.92 1.45
CRIQB5005508 55 9.5 5.92 1.5
CRIQB5006010 60 8.08 7.4 1.5
CRIQB5007009 70 9.1 7.4 1.5
CRIQB5008009 80 10.25 7.4 1.5
CRIQB5009011 90 8.97 8.88 1.6
CRIQB5010010 100 9.67 8.88 1.6
CRIQB5011010 110 10.92 8.88 1.6
CRIQB5012010 120 11.7 8.88 1.6
CRIQB5013009 130 12.4 8.88 1.6
CRIQB5014009 140 13.18 8.88 1.6
CRIQB5015009 150 14 8.88 1.6
Reference Designation
RIVAG100-2 Valve in direct connection DN 100 with thermal protection of valve and revolving connection
RIMAN100-1 Branch DN 100 with antivortex and sleeve to glue PVC 100 mm
RICOL100-4 Gooseneck with automatic drain and revolving connection DN 100
RIPOT100-6 Reversible fire hydrant DN 100 with revolving connection and anti-vortex
HOW TO ORDER ?
Choose the cistern1
55 m³ Flexible tank for f i re- f ight ing wi th DN 100 valve
Flexible tank + Accessories = YOUR NEED
Contact Citerneo at: +33 (0)2 47 50 15 34
Choose the accessories2
H
O
W
 T
O
 O
R
D
ER
Citerne souple
1 m
1,50 m
50 cm Citerne souple
1 m
3 m
2 m
2
Reference Designation
DHB(XL)006010 DESHERBACHE for a 60m3 flexible tank
DHB(XL)012010 DESHERBACHE for a 120m3 flexible tank
DHB(XL)024010 DESHERBACHE for a 240m3 flexible tank
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
DE
SH
ER
BA
CH
E
EQUIPMENT - THE DESHERBACHE
An innovation and a CITERNEO exclusivity, we introduce you the DESHERBACHE. This innovation allows you to
protect the edge of your flexible tank from plants. The DESHERBACHE is a fabric specifically adapted to your cistern
format and has an easy and quick installation.
Advantages :
Ecologic: Eco-friendly, it does not require either chemicals
applications or strimmer consuming fuel or electricity.
Adaptable: Custom made depending on cistern characteristics,
it can be moved or re-installed at the same time as the cistern.
Economic: : Less expensive that a concrete installation and
maintenance free, buying price is quickly profitable compare to
regular maintenance.
Durable: It resists to extreme installation conditions thanks to
its technical high quality fabric. After installation, it goes along
with the cistern its all life.
Secure: avoid any cut from grass cuttings near the cistern.
Guarantee clear edge.
Scalable: Possibility to install under the existing cistern: only
requires to empty cistern during installation.
DESHERBACHE DIMENSIONS Flexible tank
Flexible tank
Standard format
DESHERBACHE
XL format
DESHERBACHE
High resistance and against perforation technologic fabric.
Other dimensions and prices on request to our commercial department.
 Each order requires a quote duly filled and signed.
Citerne souple
1 m
1,50 m
50 cm Citerne souple
1 m
3 m
2 m
© CITERNEO
4
5
3
2
6
4
1
3
Reference V (m3) L (m) w (m) H (m) Hose
lenght  (m)
LCV030EK 3.0 5.5 1.48 0.6 5
LCV030RK 3.0 3.71 2.19 0.6 5
LCV035EK 3.5 6.41 1.48 0.6 5
LCV035SK 3.5 4 2.19 0.65 5
LCV040RK 4.0 4.43 2.19 0.65 5
LCV045SK 4.5 4.99 2.19 0.65 5
LCV050RK 5.0 3.55 2.96 0.75 5
LCV050SK 5.0 5.14 2.19 0.7 5
LCV060EK 6.0 6.17 2.19 0.7 6
LCV060SK 6.0 4 2.96 0.8 6
LCV070EK 7.0 7.09 2.19 0.7 6
LCV070SK 7.0 4.59 2.96 0.85 6
LCV080CK 8.0 3.74 3.69 0.9 6
LCV080EK 8.0 4.94 2.96 0.85 6
LCV090EK 9.0 5.25 2.96 0.9 6
LCV090SK 9.0 4.21 3.69 0.95 6
LCV100EK 10.0 5.83 2.96 0.9 6
Reference V (m3) L (m) w (m) H (m) Hose
lenght  (m)
LCV100SK 10.0 4.43 3.69 0.95 6
LCV120EK 12.0 7 2.96 0.9 7
LCV120SK 12.0 5.05 3.69 1 7
LCV150CK 15.0 4.77 4.44 1.1 7
LCV150EK 15.0 8.74 2.96 0.9 7
LCV200RK 20.0 7.65 3.69 1.1 7
LCV200SK 20.0 5.83 4.44 1.2 7
LCV250RK 25.0 6.63 4.44 1.3 9
LCV250SK 25.0 5.69 5.17 1.3 9
LCV300RK 30.0 7.95 4.44 1.3 9
LCV300SK 30.0 6.58 5.17 1.35 9
LCV350RK 35.0 9.14 4.44 1.3 9
LCV350SK 35.0 6.37 5.92 1.4 9
LCV400SK 40.0 7.02 5.92 1.45 10
LCV450SK 45.0 7.79 5.92 1.45 10
LCV500SK 50.0 8.53 5.92 1.45 11
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
RA
IN
W
AT
ER
 H
AR
VE
ST
IN
G
FLEXIBLE TANKS - RAINWATER HARVESTING
Designed in EXOM LCV 100% polyester fabric with 900 g/m² PVC double coating.
Temperature resistance range: - 30 °C to + 70 °C.
EQUIPMENTS (included):
On the top:
DN 140 visiting hatch with DN 50 fluted connection
DN 25 overflow
Grey gutter collector
Hose clamps
DN 50 spiral hose (lenght adapted to the volume of the tank)
On the side:
PVC ¼ turn valve DN 26/34
1
2
3
4
5
6
 Each order requires a quote duly filled and signed.
FLEXIBLE TANKS DIMENSIONS
55
12
2 1
33
12
3
12
5
4
3
© CITERNEO© CITERNEO
© CITERNEO© CITERNEO
4
Reference V (m3) L (m) w (m) H (m)
CEAU3000100 1 2.47 1.48 0.5
CEAU3000202 2 2.52 2.19 0.6
CEAU3000302 3 3.71 2.19 0.6
CEAU3000402 4 4.43 2.19 0.65
CEAU3000504 5 3.55 2.96 0.75
CEAU3000604 6 4 2.96 0.8
CEAU3000704 7 4.59 2.96 0.85
CEAU3000804 8 4.94 2.96 0.85
CEAU3000904 9 5.25 2.96 0.9
CEAU3001004 10 5.83 2.96 0.9
CEAU3001206 12 5.05 3.69 1
CEAU3001508 15 4.77 4.44 1.1
CEAU3002008 20 5.83 4.44 1.2
CEAU3002508 25 6.63 4.44 1.3
CEAU3003007 30 7.95 4.44 1.3
Reference V (m3) L (m) w (m) H (m)
CEAU3003511 35 6.37 5.92 1.4
CEAU3004010 40 7.02 5.92 1.45
CEAU3004510 45 7.79 5.92 1.45
CEAU3005009 50 8.53 5.92 1.45
CEAU3005508 55 9.5 5.92 1.5
CEAU3006010 60 8.08 7.4 1.5
CEAU3007009 70 9.1 7.4 1.5
CEAU3008009 80 10.25 7.4 1.5
CEAU3009011 90 8.97 8.88 1.6
CEAU3010010 100 9.67 8.88 1.6
CEAU3015009 150 14 8.88 1.6
CEAU3020009 200 15.54 10.36 1.6
CEAU3025009 250 16.55 11.84 1.6
CEAU3030010 300 17.32 13.32 1.6
CEAU3035009 350 19.93 13.32 1.6
No Reference Designation
3 EVAPVC025-1 PVC ¼ turn valve DN 25
3 EVAPVC050-1 PVC ¼ turn valve DN 50
3 EVAGUI050-2 Knife gate valve with symmetric connection DN 50
3 EVAGUI080-2 Knife gate valve with symmetric connection DN 80
3 EVAGUI100-4 Knife gate valve with symmetric connection DN 100 and anti-vortex
4 ETV140-02 Visiting hatch DN 140 with filling DN 50
5 RIMAN100-1 Branch DN 100 with antivortex and sleeve to glue PVC 100 mm
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
Flexible tank + Accessories = YOUR NEED
Create your own cistern + accessories kit according to your need
FLEXIBLE TANKS INSTALLATIONS EXAMPLES
FLEXIBLE TANKS - WATER
Designed in EXOM XE 100% polyester fabric with 900 g/m² PVC double coating.
Temperature resistance range: - 30 °C to + 70 °C.
EQUIPMENTS (included):
On the top:
 Visiting hatch DN 140 with screw-plug
 Securflow 80
1
2
FLEXIBLE TANKS DIMENSIONS
Others volumes and dimensions on request.
Each order requires a schema and a quote duly filled and signed.
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
(not included)
3 4
5
W
AT
ER
 S
TO
R
A
G
E
55
12
2 1
33
12
3
12
5
4
3
© CITERNEO© CITERNEO
© CITERNEO© CITERNEO
12
2
3
1
33
12
3
12
4
5
55
1
2
3
4
© CITERNEO
© CITERNEO
© CITERNEO
© CITERNEO
5
Reference V (m3) L (m) w (m) H (m)
CEAU5000100 1 2.47 1.48 0.5
CEAU5000202 2 2.52 2.19 0.6
CEAU5000302 3 3.71 2.19 0.6
CEAU5000402 4 4.43 2.19 0.65
CEAU5000504 5 3.55 2.96 0.75
CEAU5000604 6 4 2.96 0.8
CEAU5000704 7 4.59 2.96 0.85
CEAU5000804 8 4.94 2.96 0.85
CEAU5000904 9 5.25 2.96 0.9
CEAU5001004 10 5.83 2.96 0.9
Reference V (m3) L (m) w (m) H (m)
CEAU5001206 12 5.05 3.69 1
CEAU5001508 15 4.77 4.44 1.1
CEAU5002008 20 5.83 4.44 1.2
CEAU5002508 25 6.63 4.44 1.3
CEAU5003007 30 7.95 4.44 1.3
CEAU5003511 35 6.37 5.92 1.4
CEAU5004010 40 7.02 5.92 1.45
CEAU5004510 45 7.79 5.92 1.45
CEAU5005009 50 8.53 5.92 1.45
CEAU5005508 55 9.5 5.92 1.5
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
W
AT
ER
 S
TO
R
A
G
E
FLEXIBLE TANKS - WATER
1
2
Designed in EXOM XE 100% polyester fabric with 900 g/m² PVC double coating.
Temperature resistance range: - 30 °C to + 70 °C.
EQUIPMENTS (included):
On the top:
 Visiting hatch DN 140 with screw-plug
 Securflow 80
FLEXIBLE TANKS DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
(not included)
3 4
5
FLEXIBLE TANKS INSTALLATIONS EXAMPLES
1
2
3
4
6
No Reference Designation
3 EVAGUI050-2 Knife gate valve with symmetric connection DN 50
3 EVAGUI080-2 Knife gate valve with symmetric connectionDN 80
3 EVAGUI100-4 Knife gate valve with symmetric connection DN 100 and anti-vortex
4 ETV140-02 Visiting hatch DN 140 with filling DN 50
5 RIMAN100-1 Branch DN 100 with antivortex and sleeve to glue PVC 100 mm
Reference V (m3) L (m) w (m) H (m)
CEAU5006010 60 8.08 7.4 1.5
CEAU5007009 70 9.1 7.4 1.5
CEAU5008009 80 10.25 7.4 1.5
CEAU5009011 90 8.97 8.88 1.6
CEAU5010010 100 9.67 8.88 1.6
CEAU5011010 110 10.92 8.88 1.6
CEAU5012010 120 11.7 8.88 1.6
CEAU5013009 130 12.4 8.88 1.6
CEAU5014009 140 13.18 8.88 1.6
CEAU5015009 150 14 8.88 1.6
CEAU5016008 160 14.93 8.88 1.6
CEAU5017008 170 15.7 8.88 1.6
CEAU5018010 180 14.17 10.36 1.6
CEAU5019010 190 14.67 10.36 1.6
CEAU5020009 200 15.54 10.36 1.6
CEAU5021009 210 16.22 10.36 1.6
CEAU5022009 220 16.89 10.36 1.6
CEAU5023008 230 17.57 10.36 1.6
CEAU5024010 240 15.96 11.84 1.6
CEAU5025009 250 16.55 11.84 1.6
CEAU5026009 260 17.14 11.84 1.6
CEAU5027009 270 17.72 11.84 1.6
CEAU5028009 280 18.31 11.84 1.6
CEAU5029008 290 18.9 11.84 1.6
CEAU5030010 300 17.32 13.32 1.6
CEAU5031010 310 17.84 13.32 1.6
CEAU5032009 320 18.37 13.32 1.6
CEAU5033009 330 18.89 13.32 1.6
CEAU5034009 340 19.41 13.32 1.6
CEAU5035009 350 19.93 13.32 1.6
CEAU5036011 360 18.4 14.8 1.6
CEAU5037010 370 18.87 14.8 1.6
CEAU5038010 380 19.34 14.8 1.6
CEAU5039010 390 19.81 14.8 1.6
CEAU5040010 400 20.28 14.8 1.6
CEAU5041010 410 20.74 14.8 1.6
Reference V (m3) L (m) w (m) H (m)
CEAU5042010 420 21.21 14.8 1.6
CEAU5043010 430 21.68 14.8 1.6
CEAU5044009 440 22.14 14.8 1.6
CEAU5045009 450 22.61 14.8 1.6
CEAU5046011 460 20.98 16.28 1.6
CEAU5047011 470 21.4 16.28 1.6
CEAU5048010 480 21.83 16.28 1.6
CEAU5049010 490 22.25 16.28 1.6
CEAU5050010 500 22.67 16.28 1.6
CEAU5055010 550 24.78 16.28 1.6
CEAU5060011 600 24.65 17.76 1.6
CEAU5065010 650 26.58 17.76 1.6
CEAU5070011 700 26.31 19.24 1.6
CEAU5075010 750 28.09 19.24 1.6
CEAU5080009 800 29.87 19.24 1.6
CEAU5085009 850 29.38 20.72 1.6
CEAU5090008 900 31.03 20.72 1.6
CEAU5095007 950 32.67 20.72 1.6
CEAU5100007 1000 34.32 20.72 1.6
CEAU5105006 1050 35.96 20.72 1.6
CEAU5110004 1100 37.6 20.72 1.6
CEAU5115006 1150 36.62 22.2 1.6
CEAU5120005 1200 38.15 22.2 1.6
CEAU5125005 1250 39.68 22.2 1.6
CEAU5130004 1300 41.21 22.2 1.6
CEAU5135003 1350 42.73 22.2 1.6
CEAU5140002 1400 44.25 22.2 1.6
CEAU5145002 1450 45.78 22.2 1.6
CEAU5150001 1500 47.3 22.2 1.6
CEAU5155000 1550 48.77 22.2 1.6
CEAU5160001 1600 47.1 23.68 1.6
CEAU5165000 1650 48.48 23.68 1.6
CEAU5170000 1700 49.83 23.68 1.6
CEAU5180000 1800 53.49 23.68 1.6
CEAU5190000 1900 56.39 23.68 1.6
CEAU5200000 2000 59.29 23.68 1.6
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
W
AT
ER
 S
TO
R
A
G
E
Flexible tank + Accessories = YOUR NEED
Create your own cistern + accessories kit according to your need
Others volumes and dimensions on request.
Each order requires a schema and a quote duly filled and signed.
ACCESSORIES
FLEXIBLE TANKS DIMENSIONS
© CITERNEO
1
2
7
No Reference Designation
2 EVALAI025-1 Filling / draining picking DN 25 with brass ¼ turn valve suitable for food contact
2 EVALAI050-2 Filling / draining picking DN 50 with brass ¼ turn valve suitable for food contact with symmetric connection
2 EVALAI080-2 Filling / draining picking DN 80 with brass ¼ turn valve suitable for food contact with symmetric connection
2 EVALAI100-4 Filling / draining picking DN 100 with brass ¼ turn valve suitable for food contact with symmetric connection
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CDWA3000100 1 2.47 1.48 0.5
CDWA3000202 2 2.52 2.19 0.6
CDWA3000302 3 3.71 2.19 0.6
CDWA3000402 4 4.43 2.19 0.65
CDWA3000504 5 3.55 2.96 0.75
CDWA3000604 6 4 2.96 0.8
CDWA3000704 7 4.59 2.96 0.85
CDWA3000804 8 4.94 2.96 0.85
CDWA3000904 9 5.25 2.96 0.9
CDWA3001004 10 5.83 2.96 0.9
CDWA3001206 12 5.05 3.69 1
CDWA3001508 15 4.77 4.44 1.1
CDWA3002008 20 5.83 4.44 1.2
CDWA3002508 25 6.63 4.44 1.3
CDWA3003000 30 7.95 4.44 1.3
CDWA3003504 35 6.37 5.92 1.4
CDWA3004002 40 7.02 5.92 1.45
CDWA3004502 45 7.79 5.92 1.45
CDWA3005000 50 8.53 5.92 1.45
CDWA3005500 55 9.5 5.92 1.5
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CDWA3006002 60 8.08 7.4 1.5
CDWA3007002 70 9.1 7.4 1.5
CDWA3008002 80 10.25 7.4 1.5
CDWA3009004 90 8.97 8.88 1.6
CDWA3010003 100 9.67 8.88 1.6
CDWA3011002 110 10.92 8.88 1.6
CDWA3012000 120 11.7 8.88 1.6
CDWA3013000 130 12.4 8.88 1.6
CDWA3014000 140 13.18 8.88 1.6
CDWA3015000 150 14 8.88 1.6
CDWA3016000 160 14.93 8.88 1.6
CDWA3017000 170 15.7 8.88 1.6
CDWA3018002 180 14.17 10.36 1.6
CDWA3019002 190 14.67 10.36 1.6
CDWA3020002 200 15.54 10.36 1.6
CDWA3021002 210 16.22 10.36 1.6
CDWA3022001 220 16.89 10.36 1.6
CDWA3023001 230 17.57 10.36 1.6
CDWA3024003 240 15.96 11.84 1.6
CDWA3025002 250 16.55 11.84 1.6
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
The food contact EXOM fabrics are in accordance with the regulation CE No. 10/2011,
concerning plastic materials destined for food contact.
Made of EXOM DW 100% polyester fabric with PVC 900 g/m² double coating.
EQUIPMENTS (included):
On the top:
 Visiting hatch DN 140 with screw-plug
FLEXIBLE TANKS - DRINKING WATER
FLEXIBLE TANKS DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
D
R
IN
K
IN
G
 W
AT
ER
Flexible tank + Accessories = YOUR NEED
Create your own cistern + accessories kit according to your need
Others volumes and dimensions on request.
Each order requires a schema and a quote duly filled and signed.
1
ACCESSORIES
(not included)
2
© CITERNEO
1
2
8
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CDWA5000100 1 2.47 1.48 0.5
CDWA5000202 2 2.52 2.19 0.6
CDWA5000302 3 3.71 2.19 0.6
CDWA5000402 4 4.43 2.19 0.65
CDWA5000504 5 3.55 2.96 0.75
CDWA5000604 6 4 2.96 0.8
CDWA5000704 7 4.59 2.96 0.85
CDWA5000804 8 4.94 2.96 0.85
CDWA5000904 9 5.25 2.96 0.9
CDWA5001004 10 5.83 2.96 0.9
CDWA5001206 12 5.05 3.69 1
CDWA5001508 15 4.77 4.44 1.1
CDWA5002008 20 5.83 4.44 1.2
CDWA5002508 25 6.63 4.44 1.3
CDWA5003000 30 7.95 4.44 1.3
CDWA5003504 35 6.37 5.92 1.4
CDWA5004002 40 7.02 5.92 1.45
CDWA5004502 45 7.79 5.92 1.45
CDWA5005000 50 8.53 5.92 1.45
CDWA5005500 55 9.5 5.92 1.5
CDWA5006002 60 8.08 7.4 1.5
CDWA5007002 70 9.1 7.4 1.5
CDWA5008002 80 10.25 7.4 1.5
CDWA5009004 90 8.97 8.88 1.6
CDWA5010003 100 9.67 8.88 1.6
CDWA5011002 110 10.92 8.88 1.6
CDWA5012000 120 11.7 8.88 1.6
CDWA5013000 130 12.4 8.88 1.6
CDWA5014000 140 13.18 8.88 1.6
CDWA5015000 150 14 8.88 1.6
CDWA5016000 160 14.93 8.88 1.6
CDWA5017000 170 15.7 8.88 1.6
CDWA5018002 180 14.17 10.36 1.6
CDWA5019002 190 14.67 10.36 1.6
CDWA5020002 200 15.54 10.36 1.6
CDWA5021002 210 16.22 10.36 1.6
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CDWA5022001 220 16.89 10.36 1.6
CDWA5023001 230 17.57 10.36 1.6
CDWA5024003 240 15.96 11.84 1.6
CDWA5025002 250 16.55 11.84 1.6
CDWA5026002 260 17.14 11.84 1.6
CDWA5027002 270 17.72 11.84 1.6
CDWA5028002 280 18.31 11.84 1.6
CDWA5029001 290 18.9 11.84 1.6
CDWA5030003 300 17.32 13.32 1.6
CDWA5031003 310 17.84 13.32 1.6
CDWA5032003 320 18.37 13.32 1.6
CDWA5033003 330 18.89 13.32 1.6
CDWA5034002 340 19.41 13.32 1.6
CDWA5035002 350 19.93 13.32 1.6
CDWA5036004 360 18.4 14.8 1.6
CDWA5037003 370 18.87 14.8 1.6
CDWA5038003 380 19.34 14.8 1.6
CDWA5039003 390 19.81 14.8 1.6
CDWA5040003 400 20.28 14.8 1.6
CDWA5041003 410 20.74 14.8 1.6
CDWA5042002 420 21.21 14.8 1.6
CDWA5043002 430 21.68 14.8 1.6
CDWA5044002 440 22.14 14.8 1.6
CDWA5045002 450 22.61 14.8 1.6
CDWA5046004 460 20.98 16.28 1.6
CDWA5047004 470 21.4 16.28 1.6
CDWA5048004 480 21.83 16.28 1.6
CDWA5049003 490 22.25 16.28 1.6
CDWA5050003 500 22.67 16.28 1.6
CDWA5051003 510 23.09 16.28 1.6
CDWA5052003 520 23.52 16.28 1.6
CDWA5053003 530 23.94 16.28 1.6
CDWA5054003 540 24.36 16.28 1.6
CDWA5055003 550 24.78 16.28 1.6
CDWA5056002 560 25.21 16.28 1.6
CDWA5057002 570 25.63 16.28 1.6
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
The food contact EXOM+ fabrics are in accordance with the regulation CE No. 10/2011,
concerning plastic materials destined for food contact.
Made of EXOM+ DW 100% polyester fabric with PVC 1300 g/m² double coating.
EQUIPMENTS (included):
On the top:
 Visiting hatch DN 140 with screw-plug
FLEXIBLE TANKS - DRINKING WATER
FLEXIBLE TANKS DIMENSIONS
D
R
IN
K
IN
G
 W
AT
ER
1
ACCESSORIES
(not included)
2
© CITERNEO
1
2
9
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CDWA5058004 580 23.88 17.76 1.6
CDWA5059004 590 24.26 17.76 1.6
CDWA5060004 600 24.65 17.76 1.6
CDWA5061004 610 25.04 17.76 1.6
CDWA5062004 620 25.42 17.76 1.6
CDWA5063004 630 25.81 17.76 1.6
CDWA5064003 640 26.19 17.76 1.6
CDWA5065003 650 26.58 17.76 1.6
CDWA5066003 660 26.96 17.76 1.6
CDWA5067003 670 27.35 17.76 1.6
CDWA5068003 680 27.73 17.76 1.6
CDWA5069003 690 28.12 17.76 1.6
CDWA5070005 700 26.31 19.24 1.6
CDWA5071005 710 26.67 19.24 1.6
CDWA5072005 720 27.03 19.24 1.6
CDWA5073005 730 27.38 19.24 1.6
CDWA5074005 740 27.74 19.24 1.6
CDWA5075005 750 28.09 19.24 1.6
CDWA5076004 760 28.45 19.24 1.6
CDWA5077004 770 28.8 19.24 1.6
CDWA5078004 780 29.16 19.24 1.6
CDWA5079004 790 29.51 19.24 1.6
CDWA5080004 800 29.87 19.24 1.6
CDWA5081004 810 30.22 19.24 1.6
CDWA5082004 820 30.58 19.24 1.6
CDWA5083005 830 28.72 20.72 1.6
CDWA5084005 840 29.05 20.72 1.6
CDWA5085005 850 29.38 20.72 1.6
CDWA5086005 860 29.71 20.72 1.6
CDWA5087005 870 30.04 20.72 1.6
CDWA5088005 880 30.37 20.72 1.6
CDWA5089004 890 30.7 20.72 1.6
CDWA5090004 900 31.03 20.72 1.6
CDWA5091004 910 31.36 20.72 1.6
CDWA5092004 920 31.69 20.72 1.6
CDWA5093004 930 32.02 20.72 1.6
CDWA5094004 940 32.34 20.72 1.6
CDWA5095004 950 32.67 20.72 1.6
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CDWA5096004 960 33 20.72 1.6
CDWA5097004 970 33.33 20.72 1.6
CDWA5098004 980 33.64 20.72 1.6
CDWA5099004 990 34 20.72 1.6
CDWA5100004 1000 34.32 20.72 1.6
CDWA5101004 1010 34.65 20.72 1.6
CDWA5102004 1020 34.97 20.72 1.6
CDWA5103004 1030 35.3 20.72 1.6
CDWA5104004 1040 35.63 20.72 1.6
CDWA5105004 1050 35.96 20.72 1.6
CDWA5106004 1060 36.29 20.72 1.6
CDWA5107004 1070 36.62 20.72 1.6
CDWA5108003 1080 36.94 20.72 1.6
CDWA5109003 1090 37.27 20.72 1.6
CDWA5110003 1100 37.6 20.72 1.6
CDWA5111003 1110 37.93 20.72 1.6
CDWA5112003 1120 38.26 20.72 1.6
CDWA5113005 1130 36.01 22.2 1.6
CDWA5114005 1140 36.32 22.2 1.6
CDWA5115005 1150 36.62 22.2 1.6
CDWA5116005 1160 36.93 22.2 1.6
CDWA5117005 1170 37.24 22.2 1.6
CDWA5118005 1180 37.54 22.2 1.6
CDWA5119005 1190 37.85 22.2 1.6
CDWA5120005 1200 38.15 22.2 1.6
CDWA5125005 1250 39.68 22.2 1.6
CDWA5130004 1300 41.21 22.2 1.6
CDWA5135003 1350 42.73 22.2 1.6
CDWA5140002 1400 44.25 22.2 1.6
CDWA5145002 1450 45.78 22.2 1.6
CDWA5150001 1500 47.3 22.2 1.6
CDWA5155000 1550 48.77 22.2 1.6
CDWA5160001 1600 47.1 23.68 1.6
CDWA5165000 1650 48.48 23.68 1.6
CDWA5170000 1700 49.83 23.68 1.6
CDWA5180000 1800 53.49 23.68 1.6
CDWA5190000 1900 56.39 23.68 1.6
CDWA5200000 2000 59.29 23.68 1.6
No Reference Designation
2 EVALAI025-1 Filling / draining picking DN 25 with brass ¼ turn valve suitable for food contact
2 EVALAI050-2 Filling / draining picking DN 50 with brass ¼ turn valve suitable for food contact with symmetric connection
2 EVALAI080-2 Filling / draining picking DN 80 with brass ¼ turn valve suitable for food contact with symmetric connection
2 EVALAI100-4 Filling / draining picking DN 100 with brass ¼ turn valve suitable for food contact with symmetric connection
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
Flexible tank + Accessories = YOUR NEED
Create your own cistern + accessories kit according to your need
D
R
IN
K
IN
G
 W
AT
ER
FLEXIBLE TANKS DIMENSIONS
Others volumes and dimensions on request.
Each order requires a schema and a quote duly filled and signed.
ACCESSORIES
1 12 2
3
© CITERNEO © CITERNEO 4
1 2
5
© CITERNEO© CITERNEO
1 2
6
69/01-322
10
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CRIQB5000100 1 2.47 1.48 0.5
CRIQB5000202 2 2.52 2.19 0.6
CRIQB5000302 3 3.71 2.19 0.6
CRIQB5000402 4 4.43 2.19 0.65
CRIQB5000504 5 3.55 2.96 0.75
CRIQB5000604 6 4 2.96 0.8
CRIQB5000704 7 4.59 2.96 0.85
CRIQB5000804 8 4.94 2.96 0.85
CRIQB5000904 9 5.25 2.96 0.9
CRIQB5001004 10 5.83 2.96 0.9
CRIQB5001206 12 5.05 3.69 1
CRIQB5001508 15 4.77 4.44 1.1
CRIQB5002008 20 5.83 4.44 1.2
CRIQB5002508 25 6.63 4.44 1.3
CRIQB5003007 30 7.95 4.44 1.3
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CRIQB5003511 35 6.37 5.92 1.4
CRIQB5004010 40 7.02 5.92 1.45
CRIQB5004510 45 7.79 5.92 1.45
CRIQB5005009 50 8.53 5.92 1.45
CRIQB5005508 55 9.5 5.92 1.5
CRIQB5006010 60 8.08 7.4 1.5
CRIQB5007009 70 9.1 7.4 1.5
CRIQB5008009 80 10.25 7.4 1.5
CRIQB5009011 90 8.97 8.88 1.6
CRIQB5010010 100 9.67 8.88 1.6
CRIQB5011010 110 10.92 8.88 1.6
CRIQB5012010 120 11.7 8.88 1.6
CRIQB5013009 130 12.4 8.88 1.6
CRIQB5014009 140 13.18 8.88 1.6
CRIQB5015009 150 14 8.88 1.6
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
FI
RE
-F
IG
HT
IN
G
FIRE HYDRANT
On the underside:
Branch DN 100 Fire Hydrant including: bridle DN
100 with anti-vortex, 80 cm keel, PVC pressure pipe
DN 110, elbow, adapter bridle and fire hydrant.
FREEZELESS DRAINING
On the underside:
Filling/draining branch DN 100 with antivortex, PVC pres-
sure pipe DN 110 (4 meters), elbow, cast iron gate valve
with double joint and gooseneck.
FLEXIBLE TANKS INSTALLATIONS EXAMPLES
FLEXIBLE TANKS - FIRE-FIGHTING
Designed in EXOM+ XE 100% polyester fabric with 1300 g/m² PVC double coating.
Temperature resistance range: - 30 °C to + 70 °C.
EQUIPMENTS (included):
On the top:
  Visiting hatch DN 140 with screw-plug
  Securflow 80
1
2
FLEXIBLE TANKS DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
(not included)
3 4
5 6
SOILLESS DRAINING
On the side:
Filling/draining branch DN 100 with antivortex, knife
gatevalve brass, revolving connection, bung DN 100 and
thermal protection of valve.
PICKING ON THE UNDERSIDE
On the underside:
Branch on the underside: 1 bridle DN 100 with anti-vortex
and sleeve to glue.
3 4
5 6
1 12 2
3
© CITERNEO © CITERNEO 4
1 2
5
© CITERNEO© CITERNEO
1 2
6
69/01-322
11
No Reference Designation
3 RIVAG100-2 Valve in direct connection DN 100 with thermal protection of valve and revolving connection
4 RIMAN100-1 Branch DN 100 with antivortex and sleeve to glue PVC 100 mm
5 RICOL100-4 Gooseneck with automatic drain and revolving connection DN 100
6 RIPOT100-6 Reversible fire hydrant DN 100 with revolving connection and anti-vortex
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CRIQB5016008 160 14.93 8.88 1.6
CRIQB5017008 170 15.7 8.88 1.6
CRIQB5018010 180 14.17 10.36 1.6
CRIQB5019010 190 14.67 10.36 1.6
CRIQB5020009 200 15.54 10.36 1.6
CRIQB5021009 210 16.22 10.36 1.6
CRIQB5022009 220 16.89 10.36 1.6
CRIQB5023008 230 17.57 10.36 1.6
CRIQB5024010 240 15.96 11.84 1.6
CRIQB5025009 250 16.55 11.84 1.6
CRIQB5026009 260 17.14 11.84 1.6
CRIQB5027009 270 17.72 11.84 1.6
CRIQB5028009 280 18.31 11.84 1.6
CRIQB5029008 290 18.9 11.84 1.6
CRIQB5030010 300 17.32 13.32 1.6
CRIQB5031010 310 17.84 13.32 1.6
CRIQB5032009 320 18.37 13.32 1.6
CRIQB5033009 330 18.89 13.32 1.6
CRIQB5034009 340 19.41 13.32 1.6
CRIQB5035009 350 19.93 13.32 1.6
CRIQB5036011 360 18.4 14.8 1.6
CRIQB5037010 370 18.87 14.8 1.6
CRIQB5038010 380 19.34 14.8 1.6
CRIQB5039010 390 19.81 14.8 1.6
CRIQB5040010 400 20.28 14.8 1.6
CRIQB5041010 410 20.74 14.8 1.6
CRIQB5042010 420 21.21 14.8 1.6
CRIQB5043010 430 21.68 14.8 1.6
CRIQB5044009 440 22.14 14.8 1.6
CRIQB5045009 450 22.61 14.8 1.6
CRIQB5046011 460 20.98 16.28 1.6
CRIQB5047011 470 21.4 16.28 1.6
CRIQB5048010 480 21.83 16.28 1.6
CRIQB5049010 490 22.25 16.28 1.6
CRIQB5050010 500 22.67 16.28 1.6
CRIQB5051010 510 23.09 16.28 1.6
CRIQB5052010 520 23.52 16.28 1.6
CRIQB5053010 530 23.94 16.28 1.6
CRIQB5054010 540 24.36 16.28 1.6
CRIQB5055010 550 24.78 16.28 1.6
CRIQB5056010 560 25.21 16.28 1.6
CRIQB5057009 570 25.63 16.28 1.6
CRIQB5058011 580 23.88 17.76 1.6
CRIQB5059011 590 24.26 17.76 1.6
CRIQB5060011 600 24.65 17.76 1.6
CRIQB5061011 610 25.04 17.76 1.6
CRIQB5062010 620 25.42 17.76 1.6
CRIQB5063010 630 25.81 17.76 1.6
CRIQB5064010 640 26.19 17.76 1.6
CRIQB5065010 650 26.58 17.76 1.6
CRIQB5066010 660 26.96 17.76 1.6
CRIQB5067010 670 27.35 17.76 1.6
CRIQB5068009 680 27.73 17.76 1.6
CRIQB5069009 690 28.12 17.76 1.6
CRIQB5070011 700 26.31 19.24 1.6
CRIQB5071011 710 26.67 19.24 1.6
CRIQB5072011 720 27.03 19.24 1.6
CRIQB5073010 730 27.38 19.24 1.6
CRIQB5074010 740 27.74 19.24 1.6
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CRIQB5075010 750 28.09 19.24 1.6
CRIQB5076010 760 28.45 19.24 1.6
CRIQB5077009 770 28.8 19.24 1.6
CRIQB5078009 780 29.16 19.24 1.6
CRIQB5079009 790 29.51 19.24 1.6
CRIQB5080009 800 29.87 19.24 1.6
CRIQB5081009 810 30.22 19.24 1.6
CRIQB5082009 820 30.58 19.24 1.6
CRIQB5083009 830 28.72 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5084009 840 29.05 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5085009 850 29.38 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5086009 860 29.71 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5087009 870 30.04 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5088009 880 30.37 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5089008 890 30.7 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5090008 900 31.03 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5091008 910 31.36 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5092008 920 31.69 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5093008 930 32.02 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5094008 940 32.34 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5095007 950 32.67 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5096007 960 33 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5097007 970 33.33 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5098007 980 33.64 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5099007 990 34 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5100007 1000 34.32 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5101006 1010 34.65 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5102006 1020 34.97 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5103006 1030 35.3 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5104006 1040 35.63 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5105006 1050 35.96 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5106006 1060 36.29 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5107005 1070 36.62 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5108005 1080 36.94 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5109004 1090 37.27 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5110004 1100 37.6 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5111004 1110 37.93 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5112004 1120 38.26 20.72 1.6
CRIQB5113006 1130 36.01 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5114006 1140 36.32 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5115006 1150 36.62 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5116006 1160 36.93 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5117006 1170 37.24 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5118006 1180 37.54 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5119006 1190 37.85 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5120005 1200 38.15 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5125005 1250 39.68 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5130004 1300 41.21 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5135003 1350 42.73 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5140002 1400 44.25 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5145002 1450 45.78 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5150001 1500 47.3 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5155000 1550 48.77 22.2 1.6
CRIQB5160001 1600 47.1 23.68 1.6
CRIQB5165000 1650 48.48 23.68 1.6
CRIQB5170000 1700 49.83 23.68 1.6
CRIQB5180000 1800 53.49 23.68 1.6
CRIQB5190000 1900 56.39 23.68 1.6
CRIQB5200000 2000 59.29 23.68 1.6
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
FI
RE
-F
IG
HT
IN
G
Flexible tank + Accessories = YOUR NEED
Create your own cistern + accessories kit according to your need
Others volumes and dimensions on request.
Each order requires a schema and a quote duly filled and signed.
ACCESSORIES
FLEXIBLE TANKS DIMENSIONS
© CITERNEO
1 22
33
© CITERNEO
1 22
4
3 3
12
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CEF5000100 1 2.47 1.48 0.5
CEF5000202 2 2.52 2.19 0.6
CEF5000302 3 3.71 2.19 0.6
CEF5000402 4 4.43 2.19 0.65
CEF5000504 5 3.55 2.96 0.75
CEF5000604 6 4 2.96 0.8
CEF5000704 7 4.59 2.96 0.85
CEF5000804 8 4.94 2.96 0.85
CEF5000904 9 5.25 2.96 0.9
CEF5001004 10 5.83 2.96 0.9
CEF5001206 12 5.05 3.69 1
CEF5001508 15 4.77 4.44 1.1
CEF5002008 20 5.83 4.44 1.2
CEF5002508 25 6.63 4.44 1.3
CEF5003007 30 7.95 4.44 1.3
CEF5003511 35 6.37 5.92 1.4
CEF5004010 40 7.02 5.92 1.45
CEF5004510 45 7.79 5.92 1.45
CEF5005009 50 8.53 5.92 1.45
CEF5005508 55 9.5 5.92 1.5
CEF5006010 60 8.08 7.4 1.5
CEF5007009 70 9.1 7.4 1.5
CEF5008009 80 10.25 7.4 1.5
CEF5009011 90 8.97 8.88 1.6
CEF5010010 100 9.67 8.88 1.6
CEF5011010 110 10.92 8.88 1.6
CEF5012010 120 11.7 8.88 1.6
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CEF5013009 130 12.4 8.88 1.6
CEF5014009 140 13.18 8.88 1.6
CEF5015009 150 14 8.88 1.6
CEF5016008 160 14.93 8.88 1.6
CEF5017008 170 15.7 8.88 1.6
CEF5018010 180 14.17 10.36 1.6
CEF5019010 190 14.67 10.36 1.6
CEF5020009 200 15.54 10.36 1.6
CEF5021009 210 16.22 10.36 1.6
CEF5022009 220 16.89 10.36 1.6
CEF5023008 230 17.57 10.36 1.6
CEF5024010 240 15.96 11.84 1.6
CEF5025009 250 16.55 11.84 1.6
CEF5026009 260 17.14 11.84 1.6
CEF5027009 270 17.72 11.84 1.6
CEF5028009 280 18.31 11.84 1.6
CEF5029008 290 18.9 11.84 1.6
CEF5030010 300 17.32 13.32 1.6
CEF5031010 310 17.84 13.32 1.6
CEF5032009 320 18.37 13.32 1.6
CEF5033009 330 18.89 13.32 1.6
CEF5034009 340 19.41 13.32 1.6
CEF5035009 350 19.93 13.32 1.6
CEF5036011 360 18.4 14.8 1.6
CEF5037010 370 18.87 14.8 1.6
CEF5038010 380 19.34 14.8 1.6
CEF5039010 390 19.81 14.8 1.6
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
 FLEXIBLE TANKS INSTALLATIONS EXAMPLES
EF
FL
U
EN
TS
FLEXIBLE TANKS - EFFLUENTS
Designed in EXOM+ XE 100% polyester fabric with 1300 g/m² PVC double coating.
Temperature resistance range: - 30 °C to + 70 °C.
EQUIPMENTS (included):
On the top:
Visiting hatch DN 140 with screw-plug and overflow / air vent
Securflow 80 / air vent(s) (number and positioning defined by our research
department according to the volume of the tank)
FULL VERSION
SOILLESS VERSION
ACCESSORIES
(not included)
3
41
2
FLEXIBLE TANKS DIMENSIONS
pipe not included
© CITERNEO
1 22
33
© CITERNEO
1 22
4
3 3
13
No Reference Designation
3 EVAGUI050-2 Knife gate valve DN 50 with symmetric connection
3 EVAGUI080-2 Knife gate valve DN 80 with symmetric connection
3 EVAGUI100-4 Knife gate valve DN 100 with symmetric connection and anti-vortex
3 EFVAGUI150-1 DN 150 mm pricking with anti-vortex and DN 150 knife gate valve
3 EFVAGUI150-2 DN 150 mm pricking with anti-vortex and DN 150 knife gate valve and slurry spreader connection
3 EFVAGUI100-4 Draining pricking DN 100 with anti-vortex, knife gate valve and slurry spreader connection
4 RIMAN100-1 Branch DN 100 with antivortex and sleeve to glue PVC 100 mm
4 EBB150-3 DN 150 pricking with bridle, anti-vortex and DN 160 sleeve to glue
4 EBB200-2 DN 200 pricking with bridle, anti-vortex and DN 200 sleeve to glue
4 RICOL100-3 Gooseneck with symmetric connection DN 100
EPOMBR-3 Patch module, pump, DN 80 valve assemblies + pipes
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CEF5040010 400 20.28 14.8 1.6
CEF5041010 410 20.74 14.8 1.6
CEF5042010 420 21.21 14.8 1.6
CEF5043010 430 21.68 14.8 1.6
CEF5044009 440 22.14 14.8 1.6
CEF5045009 450 22.61 14.8 1.6
CEF5046011 460 20.98 16.28 1.6
CEF5047011 470 21.4 16.28 1.6
CEF5048010 480 21.83 16.28 1.6
CEF5049010 490 22.25 16.28 1.6
CEF5050010 500 22.67 16.28 1.6
CEF5051010 510 23.09 16.28 1.6
CEF5052010 520 23.52 16.28 1.6
CEF5053010 530 23.94 16.28 1.6
CEF5054010 540 24.36 16.28 1.6
CEF5055010 550 24.78 16.28 1.6
CEF5056010 560 25.21 16.28 1.6
CEF5057009 570 25.63 16.28 1.6
CEF5058011 580 23.88 17.76 1.6
CEF5059011 590 24.26 17.76 1.6
CEF5060011 600 24.65 17.76 1.6
CEF5061011 610 25.04 17.76 1.6
CEF5062010 620 25.42 17.76 1.6
CEF5063010 630 25.81 17.76 1.6
CEF5064010 640 26.19 17.76 1.6
CEF5065010 650 26.58 17.76 1.6
CEF5066010 660 26.96 17.76 1.6
CEF5067010 670 27.35 17.76 1.6
CEF5068009 680 27.73 17.76 1.6
CEF5069009 690 28.12 17.76 1.6
CEF5070011 700 26.31 19.24 1.6
CEF5071011 710 26.67 19.24 1.6
CEF5072011 720 27.03 19.24 1.6
CEF5073010 730 27.38 19.24 1.6
CEF5074010 740 27.74 19.24 1.6
CEF5075010 750 28.09 19.24 1.6
CEF5076010 760 28.45 19.24 1.6
CEF5077009 770 28.8 19.24 1.6
CEF5078009 780 29.16 19.24 1.6
CEF5079009 790 29.51 19.24 1.6
CEF5080009 800 29.87 19.24 1.6
CEF5081009 810 30.22 19.24 1.6
CEF5082009 820 30.58 19.24 1.6
CEF5083009 830 28.72 20.72 1.6
CEF5084009 840 29.05 20.72 1.6
CEF5085009 850 29.38 20.72 1.6
CEF5086009 860 29.71 20.72 1.6
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CEF5087009 870 30.04 20.72 1.6
CEF5088009 880 30.37 20.72 1.6
CEF5089008 890 30.7 20.72 1.6
CEF5090008 900 31.03 20.72 1.6
CEF5091008 910 31.36 20.72 1.6
CEF5092008 920 31.69 20.72 1.6
CEF5093008 930 32.02 20.72 1.6
CEF5094008 940 32.34 20.72 1.6
CEF5095007 950 32.67 20.72 1.6
CEF5096007 960 33 20.72 1.6
CEF5097007 970 33.33 20.72 1.6
CEF5098007 980 33.64 20.72 1.6
CEF5099007 990 34 20.72 1.6
CEF5100007 1000 34.32 20.72 1.6
CEF5101006 1010 34.65 20.72 1.6
CEF5102006 1020 34.97 20.72 1.6
CEF5103006 1030 35.3 20.72 1.6
CEF5104006 1040 35.63 20.72 1.6
CEF5105006 1050 35.96 20.72 1.6
CEF5106006 1060 36.29 20.72 1.6
CEF5107005 1070 36.62 20.72 1.6
CEF5108005 1080 36.94 20.72 1.6
CEF5109004 1090 37.27 20.72 1.6
CEF5110004 1100 37.6 20.72 1.6
CEF5111004 1110 37.93 20.72 1.6
CEF5112004 1120 38.26 20.72 1.6
CEF5113006 1130 36.01 22.2 1.6
CEF5114006 1140 36.32 22.2 1.6
CEF5115006 1150 36.62 22.2 1.6
CEF5116006 1160 36.93 22.2 1.6
CEF5117006 1170 37.24 22.2 1.6
CEF5118006 1180 37.54 22.2 1.6
CEF5119006 1190 37.85 22.2 1.6
CEF5120005 1200 38.15 22.2 1.6
CEF5125005 1250 39.68 22.2 1.6
CEF5130004 1300 41.21 22.2 1.6
CEF5135003 1350 42.73 22.2 1.6
CEF5140002 1400 44.25 22.2 1.6
CEF5145002 1450 45.78 22.2 1.6
CEF5150001 1500 47.3 22.2 1.6
CEF5155000 1550 48.77 22.2 1.6
CEF5160001 1600 47.1 23.68 1.6
CEF5165000 1650 48.48 23.68 1.6
CEF5170000 1700 49.83 23.68 1.6
CEF5180000 1800 53.49 23.68 1.6
CEF5190000 1900 56.39 23.68 1.6
CEF5200000 2000 59.29 23.68 1.6
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
EF
FL
U
EN
TS
Flexible tank + Accessories = YOUR NEED
Create your own cistern + accessories kit according to your need
Others volumes and dimensions on request.
Each order requires a schema and a quote duly filled and signed.
ACCESSORIES
FLEXIBLE TANKS DIMENSIONS
1
2
3
© CITERNEO
14
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CEN5000100 1 2.47 1.48 0.5
CEN5000201 2 2.52 2.19 0.6
CEN5000301 3 3.71 2.19 0.6
CEN5000302 3 3.66 2.19 0.6
CEN5000401 4 4.43 2.19 0.65
CEN5000502 5 3.55 2.96 0.75
CEN5000504 5 3.5 2.96 0.75
CEN5000602 6 4 2.96 0.8
CEN5000702 7 4.59 2.96 0.85
CEN5000802 8 4.94 2.96 0.85
CEN5000902 9 5.25 2.96 0.9
CEN5001002 10 5.83 2.96 0.9
CEN5001203 12 5.05 3.69 1
CEN5001504 15 4.77 4.44 1.1
CEN5002004 20 5.83 4.44 1.2
CEN5002504 25 6.63 4.44 1.3
CEN5003003 30 7.95 4.44 1.3
CEN5003505 35 6.37 5.92 1.4
CEN5004005 40 7.02 5.92 1.45
CEN5004505 45 7.79 5.92 1.45
CEN5005004 50 8.53 5.92 1.45
CEN5005504 55 9.5 5.92 1.5
CEN5006006 60 8.08 7.4 1.5
CEN5007005 70 9.1 7.4 1.5
CEN5008005 80 10.25 7.4 1.5
CEN5009007 90 8.97 8.88 1.6
CEN5009907 99 9.67 8.88 1.6
CEN5010007 100 9.67 8.88 1.6
Reference V. (m3) L. (m) w. (m) H. (m)
CEN5011007 110 10.92 8.88 1.6
CEN5012007 120 11.7 8.88 1.6
CEN5013006 130 12.4 8.88 1.6
CEN5014006 140 13.18 8.88 1.6
CEN5015006 150 14 8.88 1.6
CEN5016006 160 14.93 8.88 1.6
CEN5017006 170 15.7 8.88 1.6
CEN5018008 180 14.17 10.36 1.6
CEN5019008 190 14.67 10.36 1.6
CEN5020007 200 15.54 10.36 1.6
CEN5021007 210 16.22 10.36 1.6
CEN5022007 220 16.89 10.36 1.6
CEN5023007 230 17.57 10.36 1.6
CEN5024009 240 16.55 11.84 1.6
CEN5025008 250 17.14 11.84 1.6
CEN5026008 260 17.72 11.84 1.6
CEN5027008 270 18.31 11.84 1.6
CEN5028008 280 19.27 11.84 1.6
CEN5029008 290 19.89 11.84 1.6
CEN5030010 300 17.84 13.32 1.6
CEN5031010 310 18.37 13.32 1.6
CEN5032009 320 18.89 13.32 1.6
CEN5033009 330 19.65 13.32 1.6
CEN5034009 340 20.27 13.32 1.6
CEN5035009 350 20.8 13.32 1.6
CEN5036011 360 18.87 14.8 1.6
CEN5037010 370 19.34 14.8 1.6
No Reference Designation
3 ENREMP80-1 Filling DN 80 adjustable with connection and cap
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
LI
Q
U
ID
 F
ER
TI
LI
ZE
R
FLEXIBLE TANKS DIMENSIONS
Others volumes and dimensions on request.
Each order requires a schema and a quote duly filled and signed.
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
(not included)
3
FLEXIBLE TANKS - LIQUID FERTILIZER
Designed in EXOM+ NX 100% polyester fabric with 1300 g/m² PVC double coating.
Temperature resistance range: - 30 °C to + 70 °C.
EQUIPMENTS (included):
On the top:
Visiting hatch DN 140 with screw-plug including 1 air vent DN 50
On the side:
Filling/draining branch DN 50 with PPG valve, symmetric connection and bung DN 50
1
2
1
2
3
© CITERNEO
 © Citerneo
 © Citerneo
15
Reference V of the corresponding tank (m 3)
CENRT000100 1
CENRT000201 2
CENRT000301 3
CENRT000401 4
CENRT000502 5
CENRT000602 6
CENRT000702 7
CENRT000802 8
CENRT000902 9
CENRT001002 10
CENRT001203 12
CENRT001504 15
CENRT002004 20
CENRT002504 25
CENRT003003 30
CENRT003505 35
CENRT004005 40
CENRT004505 45
CENRT005004 50
CENRT005504 55
CENRT006006 60
CENRT007005 70
CENRT008005 80
CENRT009007 90
CENRT009907 99
CENRT010007 100
CENRT011007 110
CENRT012007 120
Reference V of the corresponding tank (m 3)
CENRT013006 130
CENRT014006 140
CENRT015006 150
CENRT016006 160
CENRT017006 170
CENRT018008 180
CENRT019008 190
CENRT020007 200
CENRT021007 210
CENRT022007 220
CENRT023007 230
CENRT024009 240
CENRT025008 250
CENRT026008 260
CENRT027008 270
CENRT028008 280
CENRT029008 290
CENRT030010 300
CENRT031010 310
CENRT032009 320
CENRT033009 330
CENRT034009 340
CENRT035009 350
CENRT036011 360
CENRT037010 370
CENRT038010 380
CENRT039010 390
CENRT040010 400
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
LI
Q
U
ID
 F
ER
TI
LI
ZE
R
Flexible tank + Accessories = YOUR NEED
Create your own cistern + accessories kit according to your need
For environmental prevention, it is recommended to install retention
Others volumes and dimensions on request.
Each order requires a schema and a quote duly filled and signed.
Membrane on low walls Membrane on embankment
DIMENSIONS - RETENTION MEMBRANE (LOW WALLS OR EMBANKMENT)
16
Reference Designation
EVAPVC025-1 PVC ¼ turn valve DN 25
EVAPVC050-1 PVC ¼ turn valve DN 50
EVAGUI050-2 Knife gate valve with symmetric connection DN 50
EVAGUI080-2 Knife gate valve with symmetric connection DN 80
EVAGUI100-4 Knife gate valve with symmetric connection DN 100 and anti-vortex
EVALAI025-1 Filling / draining picking DN 25 with brass ¼ turn valve suitable for food contact
EVALAI050-2 Filling / draining picking DN 50 with brass ¼ turn valve suitable for food contact with symmetric connection
EVALAI080-2 Filling / draining picking DN 80 with brass ¼ turn valve suitable for food contact with symmetric connection
EVALAI100-4 Filling / draining picking DN 100 with brass ¼ turn valve suitable for food contact with symmetric connection
RIVAG100-2 Valve in direct connection DN 100 with thermal protection of valve and revolving connection
RIMAN100-1 Branch DN 100 with antivortex and sleeve to glue PVC 100 mm
RICOL100-4 Gooseneck with automatic drain and revolving connection DN 100
RIPOT100-6 Reversible fire hydrant DN 100 with revolving connection and anti-vortex
EFVAGUI150-1 DN 150 mm pricking with anti-vortex and DN 150 knife gate valve
EFVAGUI150-2 DN 150 mm pricking with anti-vortex and DN 150 knife gate valve and slurry spreader connection
EFVAGUI100-4 Draining pricking DN 100 with anti-vortex, knife gate valve and slurry spreader connection
EFRATAL150-1 Raccord tonne à lisier DN 150 avec raccord symétrique à verrou DN100
EBB150-3 DN 150 pricking with bridle, anti-vortex and DN 160 sleeve to glue
EBB200-2 DN 200 pricking with bridle, anti-vortex and DN 200 sleeve to glue
RICOL100-3 Gooseneck with symmetric connection DN 100
EPOMBR-3 Patch module, pump, DN 80 valve assemblies + pipes
ENREMP80-1 Filling DN 80 adjustable with connection and cap
EVAPPG050-1 Branch for filling and draining DN 50mm with PPG valve, connection and symmetric plug
ETV140-02 Visiting hatch DN 140 with filling DN50
ECDGGRIS Optional: Gutter collector SWS grey
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
A
C
C
ES
SO
R
IE
SFully customizable, CITERNEO flexible tanks are equipped with accessories of your choice to fit your installation.
Our research department will offer you the most suitable equipment.
Our accessories are assembled by us in our factory to ensure optimum sealing and perfect conformity to standards
in force.
ACCESSORIES
We can adapt several kind of connections to our valves.
CITERNES SOUPLES - ACCESSORIES
17
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
Professionals of agriculture, industry, construction, local com-
munities or individuals, whether liquid storage is an integral part
of your activities or answers to a specific need, the French desi-
gner CITERNEO offers the storage solution answering to the most
specific needs.
For many years, the CITERNEO group, which has been
certified ISO 9001 in 2012, designs and makes tailor-made
flexible tanks for porfessionals worldwide. Now able to reach the
unequalled volume of 2000 m³, CITERNEO flexible tanks
take advantage of unique French technology EXOM and
EXOM+.
With their specific EXOM and EXOM+ fabrics, CITERNEO
flexible cisterns are the ideal solution for fire-fighting, water, drinking
water, effluents, liquid fertilizer or hydrocarbon storage...
Didier SUPPLY,
Founding chairman of the CITERNEO Group
        .....................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
18
Date de création : 28/02/2020 DC-CM-29   Version 1
        .....................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
.............................................................................................................................................................................................
ZI de la Boitardière
124 rue de la Girardière - BP226
37402 AMBOISE Cedex
FRANCE
Tél : +33 (0)2 47 50 15 34